KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2014-223
2014-222
2014-221
2014-220
2014-219
2014-218
2014-217
2014-216
2014-215
2014-214
2014-213
2014-212
2014-211
2014-210
2014-209
2014-208
2014-207
2014-206
2014-205
2014-204
2014-203
2014-202
2014-201
2014-200
2014-199
2014-198
2014-197
2014-196
2014-195
2014-194
2014-193
2014-192
2014-191
2014-190
2014-189
2014-188
2014-187
2014-186
2014-185
2014-184
2014-183
2014-182
2014-181
2014-180
2014-179
2014-178
2014-177
2014-176

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/03/14 23:5323:53:27
01/03/14 23:4423:44:13
01/03/14 21:4121:41:38
01/03/14 20:5820:58:33
01/03/14 20:5420:54:55
01/03/14 20:2720:27:37
01/03/14 20:2120:21:14
01/03/14 19:4219:42:08
01/03/14 19:1119:11:49
01/03/14 19:0019:00:39
01/03/14 18:5518:55:13
01/03/14 18:4818:48:03
01/03/14 18:4118:41:51
01/03/14 18:3618:36:15
01/03/14 18:0218:02:14
01/03/14 17:3517:35:35
01/03/14 17:0917:09:10
01/03/14 16:4616:46:54
01/03/14 16:4016:40:30
01/03/14 16:1916:19:08
01/03/14 15:3715:37:21
01/03/14 15:1715:17:21
01/03/14 14:5914:59:58
01/03/14 14:5014:50:28
01/03/14 14:4614:46:13
01/03/14 14:4214:42:08
01/03/14 14:3614:36:44
01/03/14 14:2614:26:42
01/03/14 14:1814:18:03
01/03/14 14:1614:16:48
01/03/14 13:3113:31:43
01/03/14 13:2113:21:02
01/03/14 13:1713:17:00
01/03/14 12:3512:35:39
01/03/14 12:3812:38:32
01/03/14 12:3712:37:03
01/03/14 12:1112:11:01
01/03/14 12:1012:10:41
01/03/14 11:5111:51:14
01/03/14 11:1811:18:03
01/03/14 10:5110:51:04
01/03/14 10:4810:48:10
01/03/14 10:2910:29:33
01/03/14 09:5209:52:00
01/03/14 09:4109:41:35
01/03/14 09:2109:21:42
01/03/14 09:1009:10:24
01/03/14 08:0308:03:52
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MWINNE
11

227
MWINNE
MWINNE
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11
MWINNE
11
MWINNE
11

11
MWINNE
11

11
MWINNE
11
MWINNE
11

11

11

211

211

211

S140

211

Location/Address

UC MENTAL HEALTH

COLONIAL GARDENS APARTMENTS
HUTTON PARK

58 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

16 LINDSLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS
2ND IGLESIA LA MISSION

SUPER 8 MOTEL

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

56 MARY'S AVENUE, KINGSTON

342 LOUGHRAN COURT, KINGSTON
DIETZ STADIUM

WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
200 WILBUR AVE, KINGSTON

460 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
UC JAIL

TOMPKINS STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
7 VALLEY ST, KINGSTON

105 ONEIL ST, KINGSTON
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

KINGSTON AREA LIBRARY
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
154 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
WILTWYCK GARDENS

290 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON AREA LIBRARY

, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ SHUFELDT STREET, KINGST...

BRUYN AVE @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ HARWICH ST, KINGSTON

CAKE BOX BAKERY & CAFE

SMITH AVENUE @ CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON

120 MILLERS LANE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
STONY RUN APARTMENTS

74 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

DELAWARE AVENUE @ NEWKIRK AVENUE, KINGST...

204 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
KENTUCKY FRIED CHICKEN
ROMEO - KIA

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTO...
JOHN STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON

SEA DELI
62 FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGSTON

Signal/Individual
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

DISPUTE 27D

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

DISPUTE 27D

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

CHECK WELFARE 111
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
LARCENY 44
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
PARKING PROBLEM 87

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
WARRANT RECALLED 81R
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
FIRE 70

TOWED VEHICLE 64
TOWED VEHICLE 64
WARRANT ARREST 81A
HARASSMENT 27
PARKING PROBLEM 87
TOWED VEHICLE 64
PATROL REQUEST 12

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

ASSIST STREET DEPARTMENT 21
DISABLED VEHICLE 05

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

ASSIST STREET DEPARTMENT 21
SICK REPORT 118
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

DISABLED VEHICLE 05
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PARKING PROBLEM 87

LARCENY 44

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

VOID 124

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

X
R2

H1

H1

H1

H1
H1
H1

RC
H1
NR

H1

H1

H2
H2
H2

H1

H1

R1
H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2014-175
2014-174
2014-173
2014-172
2014-171
2014-170
2014-169
2014-168
2014-167
2014-166
2014-165
2014-164
2014-163
2014-162
2014-161
2014-160
2014-159
2014-158
2014-157
2014-156
2014-155
2014-154
2014-153
2014-152

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/03/14 07:5707:57:18
01/03/14 07:4007:40:04
01/03/14 07:2207:22:12
01/03/14 06:4206:42:34
01/03/14 05:5205:52:50
01/03/14 04:5804:58:14
01/03/14 04:5304:53:00
01/03/14 04:4404:44:47
01/03/14 04:3504:35:10
01/03/14 03:5003:50:11
01/03/14 03:4903:49:48
01/03/14 03:4503:45:15
01/03/14 02:4802:48:52
01/03/14 02:4102:41:14
01/03/14 02:1902:19:45
01/03/14 02:0002:00:49
01/03/14 01:4201:42:07
01/03/14 01:3801:38:47
01/03/14 01:3201:32:26
01/03/14 01:0101:01:31
01/03/14 01:0001:00:13
01/03/14 00:5000:50:43
01/03/14 00:4300:43:45
01/03/14 00:2600:26:13

S140
211
211
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

Location/Address

62 FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGSTON
MICHAEL'S CANDY CORNER
MICHAEL'S CANDY CORNER

102 W OREILLY ST, KINGSTON
GARDENER CHEESE COMPANY

287 WEST O'REILLY STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
FITCH STREET, KINGSTON

CENTER STREET, KINGSTON

GREEN STREET , KINGSTON

WALL STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

ARMADILLO BAR & GRILL

UC HIGHWAYS & BRIDGES
WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON

LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON

DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
245 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON
SNAPPER MAGEE'S

UC MENTAL HEALTH

, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
PATROL REQUEST 12

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PARKING PROBLEM 87
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
LARCENY 44

DISABLED VEHICLE 05
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
PARKING PROBLEM 87
PARKING PROBLEM 87
PARKING PROBLEM 87
VOID 124

PARKING PROBLEM 87
PARKING PROBLEM 87
OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 13
PARKING PROBLEM 87
PARKING PROBLEM 87
ATV - OFF ROAD VEHICLE COMPL...
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
PARKING PROBLEM 87
PARKING PROBLEM 87
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ESCORT 14

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

AL-S
R2

TI
TI
TI

TI
TI

TI
TI

TI
TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 72



